



LC - LC duplex adapter - panel optimized ("SC" appearance)

DESCRIPTION

LC-LC duplex adapter, available in PC/APC/UPC versions, single mode & multimode, zircona ceramic sleeve & bronze sleeve

MORE

The female-female LC-LC adapter is fully compliant with TIA/EIA, IEC, and JIS-C-5970 and can be ordered with either a singlemode grade Bronze or Zirconia Ceramic sleeve. For panels & distribution boxes mostly

FEATURES

Excellent repeatability and changeability. Simple and duplex available Ceramic & Bronze sleeves avalaible Riser and LSZH cable option Optical performance 100% factory tested All Zirconia Ceramic Sleeves Are 100% Stressed and Proof Tests Meets JIS C5970 Specification